ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS ART CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 1577

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

1577-A-1-5217
1577-A-1-5218
1577-A-1-5219
1577-A-1-5221
1577-A-1-5223
1577-A-1-5226
1577-A-1-5227
1577-A-1-5228
1577-A-1-5234
1577-A-1-5235
1577-A-2-5225
1577-A-2-5229
1577-A-2-5230
1577-A-2-5233
1577-A-2-5236
1577-A-2-5237
1577-A-2-5238
1577-A-2-5239
1577-A-3-5202
1577-A-8-5241
1577-A-8-5244
1577-A-9-5210
1577-A-9-5248

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME
AMAL

ESHAL

FATIMA TUZ ZAHRA
IFFRAH

RANIA

MARYAM FATIMA
AYESHA NOOR
ANNAYA KHAN
FATIMA

EMLINA

SYEDA HANIA
SARA KHAN
ZAYNAB YOUSAF
DUA

ABRISH FATIMA
IBDASH SAMUEL
AYAT IMTIAZ
ANAMTA
WANIYA SAQIB
ONAIZA OMER
AMNA HAQ
NADIA

NIMRA

PRESENTATION CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
ADEEL
SOHAIL

RASHID
HAMMAD

AFTAB AHMED
MUSARAT ULLAH KHAN
ZEESHAN
RANDHAWA
ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR
YOUSAF ILYAS

ALI AZMAT

WAQAS KAYANI
ADEEL SAMUEL
IMTIAZ AZEEM
NAVEED ARIF

CH SAQIB AFTAB
GHULAM NABI
MANSOOR HAQ
RAJA MASOOD NAZIR
AYAZ AHMED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
8
8
9
9

OBT. %AGE GRADE
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
80.00% B+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
73.33% B-
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
73.33% B-
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
66.67% C+
73.33% B-
77.78% B
86.67% A-
77.78% B
77.78% B

TOTAL STUDENTS: 23
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